60 Probes
Thermometer Probe Selection Guide
PRTs
Model Range Size Calibration Uncertainty† Page
Secondary Standards PRTs
5626 –200 °C to 661 °C 305 or 381 x 6.35 mm (12 or 15 x 0.25 in) ±0.004 °C at 0 °C 62
5628 –200 °C to 661 °C 305 or 381 x 6.35 mm (12 or 15 x 0.25 in) ±0.004 °C at 0 °C
5624 High Temperature PRT 0 °C to 1000 °C 508 x 6.35 mm (20 x 0.25 in) ±0.004 °C at 0 °C 63

Cable PVC, 4-wire cable, 2 meters
long, 90 °C max temp
Ordering Information
5622-05-X Fast Response PRT, 0.5 mm
(0.02 in)
5622-10-X Fast Response PRT, 1.0 mm
(0.04 in)
5622-16-X Fast Response PRT, 1.6 mm
(0.06 in)
5622-32-X Fast Response PRT, 3.2 mm
(0.13 in)
(All models come without calibration unless calibra-
tion purchased separately.)
1923-4-N NVLAP-accredited Calibration,